
*If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff. (A) Allergen          (VG) Vegetarian          (V) Vegan          (GL) Gluten Free            
We can offer you vegetarian products with a vegan option.

B I S T R O  M E N U

425 ₺

680 ₺

580 ₺

Cold Starters
Cheese Plate (A)
İzmir Tulum, Roquefort, Kolot Cheese (cheese special to Trabzon), 
Mimolette Cheese, Homemade Jam

Deli Platter
Roast Beef, Smoked Beef Tongue, Aged Dried Meat, 
Fenugreek-Free Bacon, Dried Fruits (with spicy Trabzon butter sauce)

Deli & Cheese Plate

345 ₺

Cold Sandwich
Smoked Turkey Sandwich
With Pesto Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, Smoked Turkey, Arugula

Accompaniments
Cashews 
Double Roasted Hazelnuts 
Almonds 
Dried Fruit Snack

125 ₺
125 ₺
125 ₺
235 ₺

Desserts
Warm Chocolate Brownie
Passion Cheesecake (A)
With real Wheel Fruit

Belgian Chocolate Chunk Cake (A)
Orange Peel Cake

Cassandra 
With Special Pastry Cream and Fresh Strawberries

Lemon Cheesecake 

115 ₺

245 ₺

265 ₺

265 ₺

280 ₺

575 ₺

440 ₺

515 ₺

495 ₺

Pizzas
Pizza with Dried Meat & Dried Figs
Handmade Special Pizza Dough, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Dried Meat, Dried Figs

Pesto Pizza
Handmade Special Pizza Dough, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella

Sausage Pizza
Handmade Special Pizza Dough, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, 100% Beef Butcher Sausage

Smoked Turkey Pizza
Handmade Special Pizza Dough, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Smoked Turkey



 

Tea (Glass) 
Tea (Cup)
Green Tea (Organic Leaf)
Turkish Coffee 
Espresso
Espresso Double
Filter Coffee
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino

Latte 
Latte Macchiato
Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
Mocha
Extra Milk / Lactose-Free Milk
Extra Shot Espresso
Sahlep
Hot Chocolate                     
 

55 ₺
75 ₺
130 ₺
95 ₺
110 ₺
130 ₺
115 ₺
115 ₺
120 ₺
130 ₺

130 ₺
130 ₺
135 ₺
135 ₺
135 ₺
32 ₺
52 ₺
130 ₺
130 ₺

Hot Drinks 

Iced Coffee
Iced Filter Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Addition of Syrup 
Caramel, Vanilla, Coconut, 
Chocolate, White chocolate 

150 ₺
160 ₺
160 ₺

Iced Americano
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Iced White Chocolate Mocha
Affogato

150 ₺
160 ₺
160 ₺
260 ₺30 ₺

155 ₺

155 ₺

155 ₺

155 ₺

155 ₺

155 ₺

155 ₺

155 ₺

L Tea Atelier Herbal Teas
Masala
It helps you control your appetite. Green tea, Clove, Black Pepper, 
Cardamom, Cinnamon, Ginger, Turmeric, Fennel, Star anise, Rose petals

White Blue
It helps to increase the metabolic rate. White tea, Blueberry, Dried coconut, 
Grape seed, Pea flower

Bergamot
It supports your skin health. Ceylon tea, Hibiscus, Dried Orange, 
Clove, Fragrance oil

Therapy
It supports your immunity. Hibiscus, Rosehip, Dried Apple, Dried Citrus, 
Cinnamon, Mediterranean Sage, Rose Petals

Berry Hibiscus
It supports fat burning. Green tea, Dried Blackberry, Blueberry, Dried Strawberry

Blue Butterfly
It is caffeine-free and helps to relax. Heather, Grape seed, Rose, Blue butterfly flower

2022
It supports your metabolic rate. Dried apple, Dried peach, Dried blueberry, 
Mavala flower, Hibiscus, Rose petals

Winter
It strengthens immunity. Ceylon tea, Lemongrass, Pomegranate flower, 
Cinnamon bark, Clove, Hibiscus

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Ice Tea

100 ₺
100 ₺
100 ₺
100 ₺
100 ₺

Soda Premium
Churchill
Bottled Water 
Red Bull Energy

100 ₺
120 ₺
40 ₺
125 ₺

Strawberry Frozen
Kiwi Frozen
Lemon Frozen
Mint Lemon Frozen
Ederlezi Frozen
Vanilla Milkshake 
Chocolate Milkshake
Banana Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake

160 ₺
160 ₺
160 ₺
160 ₺
170 ₺
180 ₺
180 ₺
180 ₺
180 ₺

Cold Drinks



A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E  M E N U

Mahrem Derya - Sang ovese &
Cor ntho Blanc De No r (İzmir-Urla)
Made from red grapes, acid balanced on the palate

Yanık Ülke - Gewürztram ner (Manisa-Kula)
 It is strong on the palate with its floral intensity and spicy structure.
Selendi -  Narince  (Manisa - Akhisar) 
Aromatic Green Apple, Citrus on the nose, balanced medium acidity on the palate.

1.250 ₺

1.600 ₺

1.850 ₺

1.500 ₺

1.400 ₺

1.750 ₺

4.250 ₺

1.500 ₺

1.950 ₺

1.950 ₺

1.700 ₺

1.850 ₺

2.250 ₺

2.220 ₺

1.600 ₺

1.750 ₺

325 ₺

365 ₺

White Wine

1.850 ₺
4.200 ₺
2.950 ₺
9.500 ₺

Sparkling
Chateau Lou s Wine  (Moldova) 
V nkara Yaşasın  (Ankara)
Perl no Extra Dry Prosecco  (Italy)
Gosset Brut Champagne  (France)

1.250 ₺

2.250 ₺

1.500 ₺

2.150 ₺

1.500 ₺

325 ₺

550 ₺

505 ₺
mini
bottle

Prodom-Barudi Blush (Aydın - Savrandere)
Syrah, Merlot, Kalecik Karası
Golden color, white fruit and floral bouquets on the palate.
Caeli - Felici - Cabernet Sauvignion  (Çanakkale – Eceabat)
Citrus, Peach and Lemon Blossom on the nose, oily, lively and full on the palate.
Sagavin Öküzgözü & Kalecik Karası (Ürgüp - Denizli)
Sugary and strawberry scents on the nose, forest fruits on the palate.
Pasqua 2020 (İtalya)
Corvina, Trebbiano, Syrah, Carmenere
Fresh red fruits, fragrant and long finish.
Mateus (Portekiz)

 

Rose Wine 

Midin - Baluto- Karkuş (Şırnak- Öğündük)
It has been matured in Şırnak using French oak barrels for 15 months with local 
natural yeasts and Karkuş Raisins from vineyards over 100 years old.
Midin - Cehennem Deresi – Bilbizeki  (Şırnak -Öğündük)
Acidic and fresh, high in minerals.
LA Mon Reve - Chenin Blanc & Chardonnay (İzmir - Torbalı)
Balanced acidity on the palate with tropical fruit nuances on the nose.
Vincenta Gandia Con Un Par  Albarino (İspanya)
Lime, Grapefruit, Pear on the nose, Hazelnut, Almond and Peach on the palate.
Sagavin Emir - (Ürgüp)
Floral scents, high mineral, balanced acidity.
Nif Bağları – Solaris  (İzmir - Kemalpaşa)
Green Apple, Lemon, Peach and Citrus flavors on the nose and high mineral acidity 
on the palate, special production.
Prodom - Sauvignon Blanc (Aydın - Savrandere)
Citrus on the nose, mineral and elegant on the palate.
USCA Sonnet-Viognier (İzmir - Urla)
Chamomile, Lavender, Acacia Flower on the nose, tropical fruit flavors and strong acidity on the palate.
USCA Sonnet - Bornova Misketi
Its perfume structure is Rose, Jasmine and Honey on the nose, Nectar and Grapefruit on the palate.
Argyros Santorini – Assyrtiko (Yunanistan Santorini)
Citrus notes on the nose and mineral and lively acidity on the palate.
Barel – Chardonnay (Tekirdağ)
Golden colour, white fruit on the palate and floral curls.
Asmadan - Vals - Macabeo -  Narince (Eceabat - Çanakkale)
Ripe apples, honey and flowers on the nose and palate, well balanced on the palate.
Pearly Diamond 
The perfume smell of Emir grapes is balanced with a long finish. 

On the nose, it has an elegant and intense aroma bouquet, while on the palate 
it has a slightly gassy feeling with all its joy and freshness.



Red Wine
Mahrem Ekigaina (İzmir - Urla)
Strong round tannins with fresh fruit notes.
Mahrem Petit Verdot & Rebo (İzmir - Urla)
A full bodied, mature tannin and balanced red.
Mahrem Tannat (İzmir –Urla)
A limited production basket with a high tannin body.
Mahrem Syrah (İzmir - Urla)
Body, fruit and spices on the palate.
Mahrem Marselan (İzmir –Urla)
Sweet tannins, Orange Sugar on the palate and red fresh fruits.
Prodom (Aydın – Savrandere)
Syrah & Petit Verdot & Cabarnet Franc Red-black fruit flavors 
are dominant and balanced.
Caeli – Ament – Merlot (Çanakkale – Eceabat) 
Ripe plum on the nose, forest fruits, rich, full, long finish.
Yanık Ülke Serendipity (Manisa - Kula)
Cabernet Sauvignon & Petit Verdot & Merlot & Cabernet Franc 
Spicy ripe fruits on the palate and nose, tannic, balanced.
Asmadan - Kor (Çanakkale - Eceabat)
Öküzgözü & Boğazkere
Sour Cherry, Cranberry on the nose, bodied and tannic on the palate.
Prodom Petit Verdot (Aydın – Savrandere)
Red fruit flavors on the nose, strong structure with caramelized red fruits on the palate, 
with a long finish. 
Barel – Gamay  (Tekirdağ)
Light ruby in color. Cherry, Blackberry and Damson Plum-like bouquets are in the 
foreground on the nose and palate. Medium bodied.
Barel – GUNN – Cabarnet Sauvignon – Syrah (Tekirdağ)
Dark ruby color, Plum, Cherry and Blackberry dominant, lively acidity.
Kavaklıdere - La Folie - Merlot & Cabernet Franc 
Produced in France - Bordeaux, lasting on the palate, ripe fruits, bodied.
Yedi Bilgeler – Solon Atica – Malbec (İzmir – Selçuk)
Intense, lively and complex. It has a long and full finish with the flavors of Cherry, 
Black Cherry, Black Plum, Blackberry and spice.
Selendi - Moralı  (Manisa - Akhisar)
Grenach & Merlot & Mourverde & Cinsault Plum on the nose, 
Vanilla, bodied on the palate.
Midin - Cehennem Deresi – (Şırnak - Öğündük)
Boğazkere, Rasegurnik, Gandovi, Öküzgözü
Produced using local grapes from Şırnak Öğündık Village, 
with high tannins on the palate and full bodied.
Çakır Winery - Somnium - Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Merlot, Syrah, Boğazkere (İzmir - Urla)
Mulberry, Clove, Tobacco on the nose, elegant, velvety and intense on the palate, with a long finish.
MMG Mourvedre & Syrah & Merlot (İzmir - Urla)
Persistent and tannic on the palate with ripe red fruits.
LA Mon Reve Marselan  (İzmir - Torbalı)
Sour Cherry and spicy notes on the nose, acidity on the palate, bodied and long finish.
Nif Bağları Sangiovese – (İzmir-Kemalpaşa) 
Spicy, high acidity and long finish on the palate with the aromas of Blackcurrant, Blueberry and 
Cherry.
Sagavin Öküzgözü (Denizli – Çal)
Red berries, medium bodied.
Manieri Primitivo  (İtalya - Puglia)
On the nose, Cherry, Fig, Prune notes are persistent on the palate, aromas are balanced.
Gabbia D’oro Amarone Delle Corvina & Valpolicella DOCG (İtalya – Veneto) 
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara (Special grapes of the region) 
LA Meandros (Torbalı - İzmir)
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Marseille
Rich, full bodied, long finish with fresh and ripe black fruit, barrel flavors.
Sobran Bağları Cabernet Sauvignon (Alaşehir – Sobran)
Ripe fruits on the nose, balanced and elegant on the palate.
Tafali’s - Kalecik Karası (Wild Fermanted)
Mature flower on the nose, medium bodied, distinctly tannic.
Gordias  - Cabarnet Franc
Dark burgundy color. Intense barrel scents, sour cherry, mahaleb, clove and 
dried fruit nuances appear. Intense tannic and aromatic.
Pearly Heritage Öküzgözü & Boğazkere (İzmir-Selçuk)
Soft tannin, elegant nose, cherry sour cherry, black mulberry and eucalyptus.

1.500 ₺

1.550 ₺

4.950 ₺

1.550 ₺390 ₺

365 ₺

1.600 ₺

1.500 ₺

2.600 ₺

2.400 ₺

1.950 ₺

2.250 ₺

1.950 ₺

2.250 ₺

2.250 ₺

2.500 ₺

2.050 ₺

1.400 ₺

3.015 ₺

1.700 ₺

1.750 ₺

2.250 ₺

1.950 ₺

6.850 ₺

3.250 ₺

2.015 ₺

1.850 ₺

1.850 ₺

1.550 ₺

2.650 ₺



 310 ₺

420 ₺

480 ₺

515 ₺
420 ₺
1.780 ₺
425 ₺

High Alcoholics 
Tekila Olmeca
Bombay Gin
Tanqueray Gin 
Grey Goose
Bacardi Rom 
Otard XO Cagnac
Grappa Marcati

Carlsberg (33 cl)
Frederik IPA Yakima  (33 cl)
Guinness (44 cl)
Sol (33 cl)

185 ₺
315 ₺
310 ₺
280 ₺

250 ₺
330 ₺
240 ₺

Beer
Blanc (33 cl) 
Weihenstephan (33 cl) 
Efes Gluten Free (50 cl)

475 ₺Connemara
Jack Daniel's 
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker (18 Years)  
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
The Glenlivet (12 Years)
The Glenlivet (15 Years)
The Glenlivet (18 Years) 
Talisker (10 Years)
Hibiki
Ballantines 12
Chardu Gold
Singleton
Dead Rabbit
Glasgow Blend
Glanfiddich

410 ₺
410 ₺
470 ₺
570 ₺

1.500 ₺
540 ₺
565 ₺
645 ₺
535 ₺

2.015 ₺
410 ₺
410 ₺
515 ₺
540 ₺
480 ₺
535 ₺

Jameson Classic             
Jameson Black Barrel (Irish)
Jameson IPA
Chivas Regal (Scotch 12 Years)  
Chivas Regal  (Scotch 13 Years)
Chivas Regal  (Scotch 15 Years)
Chivas Regal  (Scotch 18 Years)
Chivas Regal  (Scotch 25 Years)
Aberlour (12 Years)
Bulleit (Bourbon)
Bulleit Rye (Bourbon)
Macallan (12 Years)
Glandronach (12 Years)
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt
Glanmorangie (10 Years)
Glanmorangie (14 Years)

Whiskey 
410 ₺
480 ₺
480 ₺
450 ₺
500 ₺
515 ₺
690 ₺

1.890 ₺
545 ₺
475 ₺
495 ₺
600 ₺
475 ₺
560 ₺
515 ₺
595 ₺

Coctail
Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso
Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato juice, Worchestershire sauce,
Tabasco, Black pepper
Negroni
Dry Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso,
with orange peel
New York Sour
Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon juice, 
Sugar syrup, Egg White, Red wine
Whiskey Sour
Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon juice, 
Sugar syrup, Egg White
Sangria Rose
Seasonal Fruits and Syrah Rose
Flamingo
Malibu, Grenadine, Milk, Archers

425 ₺

425 ₺

435 ₺

445 ₺

435 ₺

Affogato Rom
Vanilla Ice Cream , Espresso, White Rum

475 ₺

Passion Sour
Passion Fruit, Bourbon Whiskey, 
Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Egg White

475 ₺

Irish Coffee
Jameson, Espresso, Milk,, Irish cream

515 ₺

475 ₺

545 ₺

435 ₺

545 ₺

Pumpkin Spice
Jack Daniels, Pumpkin liqueur,
Sugar syrup, Pumpkin puree

Rob Roy
Scotch Whiskey, Vermouth, Angura Bitter
Amaretto Sour 
Amaretto, Sugar syrup, Lime,
Egg white
Dry Martini
Dry Martini, Gin, Lime
Hot Passion
Passion Fruit, Vodka, Gin, Malibu,
Orange Juice, Connemara

Glühwein
Hot Wine

435 ₺

435 ₺

435 ₺

250 ₺


